Team Results
Class A Girls -- Skate Race

Team

Camden Hills
Deering

Edward Little
Falmouth

Fryeburg

Greely

Leavitt

Mt Ararat

Mt Blue

Oxford Hills

Morse High School
Brunswick High school
Portland High School
Windham High School

Team Results
Class A Girls -- Classic Race

Team

Camden Hills
Deering

Edward Little
Falmouth

Fryeburg

Greely

Leavitt

Mt Ararat

Mt Blue

Oxford Hills

Morse High School
Brunswick High school
Portland High School
Windham High School

Team Results Overall
Class A Girls

Team

Camden Hills
Deering

Edward Little
Falmouth

Fryeburg

Greely

Leavitt

Mt Ararat

Mt Blue

Oxford Hills

Morse High School
Brunswick High school
Portland High School
Windham High School

1st Scorer

1st Scorer

31
2

25
10
6

27
12
46
1

20
9

26
15
23

Skate

o

OO0 0O 000 o0 o0 oo o oo

2nd Scorer

2nd Scorer
32
8
42
21
7
29
19

22

40

Classic
136
40
159
120
54
151
88

13
122

3rd Scorer

3rd Scorer
36
13
44
41
11
47
24

35

Overall Pts

136
40
159
120
54
151
88

13
122

4th Scorer

4th Scorer
37
17
48
48
30
48
33

45

Place

Total
0

O O 0O OO0 00 o0 oo o oo

Total
136
40
159
120
54
151
88

13
122



Team Results
Class A Boys -- Skate Race

Team

Camden Hills

Deering

Falmouth

Fryeburg

Greely

Leavitt

Mt Blue

Oxford Hills

Portland

Bangor High School
Cheverus High School
Edward Little High School
Morse High School

Mt Araret High School

Team Results
Class A Boys -- Classic Race

Team

Camden Hills

Deering

Falmouth

Fryeburg

Greely

Leavitt

Mt Blue

Oxford Hills

Portland

Bangor High School
Cheverus High School
Edward Little High School
Morse High School

Mt Araret High School

Team Results Overall
Class A Boys

Team

Camden Hills

Deering

Falmouth

Fryeburg

Greely

Leavitt

Mt Blue

Oxford Hills

Portland

Bangor High School
Cheverus High School
Edward Little High School
Morse High School

Mt Araret High School

1st Scorer
0

O O 0O O 000 o0 oo o oo

1st Scorer

4?2
2
5

9
38
10
1

12
13
46
19
50
28
44

Skate

o

O O 0O OO0 000 oo o oo

2nd Scorer
0

O 0O 0O 0O o000 oo oo oo

2nd Scorer
43
4
8
27
39
11
3
16
25

Classic

71
60
111
172
72
17
63
95

3rd Scorer | 4th Scorer Total
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
3rd Scorer | 4th Scorer Total
15 50 71
23 24 60
34 41 111
47 48 172
22 29 72
6 7 17
17 18 63
26 31 95
Overall Pts Place
71
60
111
172
72
17
63
95



Team Results

Class C Girls -- Skate Race

Team 1st Scorer | 2nd Scorer | 3rd Scorer @ 4th Scorer Total
Ashland 0 0 0 0 0
Boothbay 0 0 0 0 0
Dirigo 0 0 0 0 0
Fort Fairfield 0 0 0 0 0
Fort Kent 0 0 0 0 0
Madawaska 0 0 0 0 0
Maine Coast Waldorf 0 0 0 0 0
ME School Sci/Math 0 0 0 0 0
Monmouth 0 0 0 0 0
Orono 0 0 0 0 0
Telstar 0 0 0 0 0
Wayneflete 0 0 0 0 0
Team Results

Class C Girls -- Classic Race

Team 1st Scorer | 2nd Scorer | 3rd Scorer | 4th Scorer Total
Ashland 18 43 52 55 168
Boothbay 23 44 50 55 172
Dirigo 15 30 37 38 120
Fort Fairfield 16 40 42 49 147
Fort Kent 13 29 34 54 130
Madawaska 10 17 27 32 86
Maine Coast Waldorf 1 2 3 4 10
ME School Sci/Math 20 31 45 47 143
Monmouth 11 28 35 41 115
Orono 5 9 12 14 40
Telstar 7 22 36 55 120
Wayneflete 6 25 26 33 90
Team Results Overall

Class C Girls

Team Skate Classic Overall Pts Place

Ashland 0 168 168

Boothbay 0 172 172

Dirigo 0 120 120

Fort Fairfield 0 147 147

Fort Kent 0 130 130

Madawaska 0 86 86

Maine Coast Waldorf 0 10 10

ME School Sci/Math 0 143 143

Monmouth 0 115 115

Orono 0 40 40

Telstar 0 120 120

Wayneflete 0 90 90




Team Results
Class C Boys -- Skate Race

Team 1st Scorer | 2nd Scorer | 3rd Scorer @ 4th Scorer Total
Ashland 0 0 0 0 0
Boothbay 0 0 0 0 0
Dirigo 0 0 0 0 0
Fort Kent 0 0 0 0 0
Madawaska 0 0 0 0 0
Maine Coast Waldorf 0 0 0 0 0
ME School Sci/Math 0 0 0 0 0
Orono 0 0 0 0 0
Telstar 0 0 0 0 0
Wayneflete 0 0 0 0 0
Monmouth 0 0 0 0 0
Winthrop 0 0 0 0 0

Team Results
Class C Boys -- Classic Race

Team 1st Scorer = 2nd Scorer | 3rd Scorer | 4th Scorer Total
Ashland 19 40 45 51 155
Boothbay 16 26 29 35 106
Dirigo 25 32 39 43 139
Fort Kent 10 11 13 21 55
Madawaska 15 23 37 47 122
Maine Coast Waldorf 2 3 6 8 19
ME School Sci/Math 12 27 44 50 133
Orono 5 7 30 38 80
Telstar 4 9 22 28 63
Wayneflete 1 17 36 51 105
Monmouth 31 41

Winthrop 20

Team Results Overall

Class C Boys

Team Skate Classic Overall Pts Place
Ashland 0 155 155
Boothbay 0 106 106
Dirigo 0 139 139
Fort Kent 0 55 55
Madawaska 0 122 122
Maine Coast Waldorf 0 19 19
ME School Sci/Math 0 133 133
Orono 0 80 80
Telstar 0 63 63
Wayneflete 0 105 105
Monmouth

Winthrop



Team Results

Class A Girls -- Classical Race

Team

Mt. Blue
Falmouth
Deering
Fryeburg
Leavitt
Brunswick
Camden Hills
Edward Little
Oxford Hills
Greely

1st Scorer

5
3
2
12
7
1
21
16
38
31

2nd Scorer
9
4
8
14
15
24
34
20
47
51

3rd Scorer
10
19
17
25
27
40
35
52
50
54

4th Scorer
11
23
28
26
36
43
41
62
53
59

*Edward Little fourth scorer is a "ghost” because they had 3 finishers

Team Results

Class A Girls --Skate Race

Team

Mt. Blue
Falmouth
Deering
Fryeburg
Leavitt
Brunswick
Camden Hills
Edward Little
Oxford Hills
Greely

Overall Team Results

Class A Girls

Team

Mt. Blue
Falmouth
Deering
Fryeburg
Leavitt
Brunswick
Camden Hills
Edward Little
Oxford Hills
Greely

1st Scorer

5
3
2
12
7
1
21
16
38
31

Classic
35
49
55
77
85
108
131
150
188
195

2nd Scorer
9
4
8
14
15
24
34
20
47
51

Skate
35
49
55
77
85
108
131
150
188
195

3rd Scorer
10
19
17
25
27
40
35
52
50
54

Total
70
98

110
154
170
216
262
300
376
390

4th Scorer
11
23
28
26
36
43
41
62
53
59

Place

o

O O O OO0 o0 o o oo

Total
35
49
55
77
85
108
131
150
188
195

Total
35
49
55
77
85
108
131
150
188
195

140
196
220
308
340
432
524
600
752
780



