Team Results					
Class A Girls Skate Race					
Jiaco I Cirilo Sideo I Maco					
Team	1st Scorer	2nd Scorer	3rd Scorer	4th Scorer	Total
Camden Hills					0
Deering					0
Edward Little					0
Falmouth					0
Fryeburg					0
Greely					0
Leavitt					0
Mt Ararat					0
Mt Blue					0
Oxford Hills					0
Morse High School					0
Brunswick High school					0
Portland High School					0
Windham High School					0
Team Results					
Class A Girls Classic Race					
Team	1st Scorer	2nd Scorer	3rd Scorer	4th Scorer	Total
Camden Hills	31	32	36	37	136
Deering	2	8	13	17	40
Edward Little	25	42	44	48	159
Falmouth	10	21	41	48	120
Fryeburg	6	7	11	30	54
Greely	27	29	47	48	151
Leavitt	12	19	24	33	88
Mt Ararat	46				
Mt Blue	1	3	4	5	13
Oxford Hills	20	22	35	45	122
Morse High School	9				
Brunswick High school	26				
Portland High School	15				
Windham High School	23	40			
Team Results Overall					
Class A Girls					
Team	Skate	Classic	Overall Pts	Place	
Camden Hills	0	136	136		
Deering	0	40	40		
Edward Little	0	159	159		
Falmouth	0	120	120		
Fryeburg	0	54	54		
Greely	0	151	151		
Leavitt	0	88	88		
Mt Ararat	0				
Mt Blue	0	13	13		
Oxford Hills	0	122	122		
Morse High School	0				
Brunswick High school	0				
Portland High School	0				
Windham High School	0				

Team Results					
Class A Boys Skate Race					
T	1st Scorer	2nd Scorer	3rd Scorer	4th Scorer	Total
Team Camden Hills	0	0	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0	0
Deering Falmouth	0	0	0	0	0
		<u> </u>			
Fryeburg	0	0	0	0	0
Greely	0	0	0	0	
Leavitt		0	0	0	0
Mt Blue	0	0	0	0	0
Oxford Hills	0	0	0	0	0
Portland	0	0	0	0	0
Bangor High School	0	0	0	0	0
Cheverus High School	0	0	0	0	0
Edward Little High School	0	0	0	0	0
Morse High School	0	0	0	0	0
Mt Araret High School	0	0	0	0	0
Team Results					
Class A Boys Classic Race					
Team	1st Scorer	2nd Scorer	3rd Scorer	4th Scorer	Total
Camden Hills	42	43			
Deering	2	4	15	50	71
Falmouth	5	8	23	24	60
Fryeburg	9	27	34	41	111
Greely	38	39	47	48	172
Leavitt	10	11	22	29	72
Mt Blue	1	3	6	7	17
Oxford Hills	12	16	17	18	63
Portland	13	25	26	31	95
Bangor High School	46	25	20	31	/3
Cheverus High School	19				
Edward Little High School	50				
	28				
Morse High School Mt Araret High School	44				
Tanan Daggalta O com II					
Team Results Overall					
Class A Boys					
T	CI	C1	0.5====11 D1	DI	
Team Consider Hills	Skate	Classic	Overall Pts	Place	
Camden Hills	0				
Deering	0	71	71		
Falmouth	0	60	60		
Fryeburg	0	111	111		
Greely	0	172	172		
Leavitt	0	72	72		
Mt Blue	0	17	17		
Oxford Hills	0	63	63		
Portland	0	95	95		
Bangor High School	0				
Cheverus High School	0				
Edward Little High School	0				
Morse High School	0				
Mt Araret High School	0				

Team Results							
Class C Girls Skate R	ace						
Class C On is Shall in							
 Team	1st Scorer	2nd Scorer	3rd Scorer	4th Scorer	Total		
Ashland	0	0	0	0	0		
Boothbay	0	0	0	0	0		
Dirigo	0	0	0	0	0		
Fort Fairfield	0	0	0	0	0		
Fort Kent	0	0	0	0	0		
Madawaska	0	0	0	0	0		
Maine Coast Waldorf	0	0	0	0	0		
		0	0	0	0		
ME School Sci/Math	0	1					
Monmouth	0	0	0	0	0		
Orono	0	0	0	0	0		
Telstar	0	0	0	0	0		
Wayneflete	0	0	0	0	0		
T 5 1:							
Team Results							
Class C Girls Classic	kace 						
Taam	164 5	2m 4 C	2m4 C	44h C	Tatal		
Team	1st Scorer	2nd Scorer	3rd Scorer	4th Scorer	Total		
Ashland	18	43	52	55	168		
Boothbay	23	44	50	55	172		
Dirigo	15	30	37	38	120		
Fort Fairfield	16	40	42	49	147		
Fort Kent	13	29	34	54	130		
Madawaska	10	17	27	32	86		
Maine Coast Waldorf	1	2	3	4	10		
ME School Sci/Math	20	31	45	47	143		
Monmouth	11	28	35	41	115		
Orono	5	9	12	14	40		
Telstar	7	22	36	55	120		
Wayneflete	6	25	26	33	90		
Team Results Overall							
Class C Girls							
	61.4	CI .	0 11 5	DI DI			
Team	Skate	Classic	Overall Pts	Place			
Ashland	0	168	168				
Boothbay	0	172	172				
Dirigo	0	120	120				
Fort Fairfield	0	147	147				
Fort Kent	0	130	130				
Madawaska	0	86	86				
Maine Coast Waldorf	0	10	10				
ME School Sci/Math	0	143	143				
Monmouth	0	115	115				
Orono	0	40	40				
Telstar	0	120	120				
	1 -	00	00				
Wayneflete	0	90	90				

Team Results					
Class C Boys Skate Ra	ace				
Team	1st Scorer	2nd Scorer	3rd Scorer	4th Scorer	Total
Ashland	0	0	0	0	0
Boothbay	0	0	0	0	0
Dirigo	0	0	0	0	0
Fort Kent	0	0	0	0	0
Madawaska	0	0	0	0	0
Maine Coast Waldorf	0	0	0	0	0
ME School Sci/Math	0	0	0	0	0
Orono	0	0	0	0	0
Telstar	0	0	0	0	0
Wayneflete	0	0	0	0	0
Monmouth	0	0	0	0	0
Winthrop	0	0	0	0	0
Team Results					
Class C Boys Classic F	Race				
Class C boys Classic i	\ace				
Team	1st Scorer	2nd Scorer	3rd Scorer	4th Scorer	Total
Ashland	19	40	45	51	155
	16	26	29	35	106
Boothbay	25	32	39	43	139
Dirigo Fort Kent	10	11	13	21	55
			_		122
Madawaska	15	23	37	47	
Maine Coast Waldorf	2	3	6	8	19
ME School Sci/Math	12	27	44	50	133
Orono	5	7	30	38	80
Telstar	4	9	22	28	63
Wayneflete	1	17	36	51	105
Monmouth	31	41			
Winthrop	20				
Team Results Overall					
Class C Boys					
Team	Skate	Classic	Overall Pts	Place	
Ashland	0	155	155	1 tace	
Boothbay	0	106	106		
Dirigo	0	139	139		
Fort Kent	0	55	55		
Madawaska	0	122	122		
Maine Coast Waldorf	0	19	19		
ME School Sci/Math	0	133	133		
Orono	0	80	80		
Telstar	0	63	63		
Wayneflete	0	105	105		
Monmouth					
Winthrop					

Team Results					
Class A Girls Cla	assical Race				
Team	1st Scorer	2nd Scorer	3rd Scorer	4th Scorer	Total
Mt. Blue	5	9	10	11	35
Falmouth	3	4	19	23	49
Deering	2	8	17	28	55
Fryeburg	12	14	25	26	77
Leavitt	7	15	27	36	85
Brunswick	1	24	40	43	108
Camden Hills	21	34	35	41	131
Edward Little	16	20	52	62	150
Oxford Hills	38	47	50	53	188
Greely	31	51	54	59	195
*Edward Little fou		ghost" because	they had 3 fir	nishers	
			,		
Team Results					
Class A GirlsSka	te Race				
Team	1st Scorer	2nd Scorer	3rd Scorer	4th Scorer	Total
Mt. Blue	5	9	10	11	35
Falmouth	3	4	19	23	49
Deering	2	8	17	28	55
Fryeburg	12	14	25	26	77
Leavitt	7	15	27	36	85
Brunswick	1	24	40	43	108
Camden Hills	21	34	35	41	131
Edward Little	16	20	52	62	150
Oxford Hills	38	47	50	53	188
Greely	31	51	54	59	195
,					.,,
Overall Team Res	uits				
Class A Girls					
Team	Classic	Skate	Total	Place	
Mt. Blue	35	35	70	0	140
Falmouth	49	49	98	0	196
Deering	55	55	110	0	220
Fryeburg	77	77	154	0	308
Leavitt	85	85	170	0	340
Brunswick	108	108	216	0	432
Camden Hills	131	131	262	0	524
Edward Little	150	150	300	0	600
Oxford Hills	188	188	376	0	752
Greely	195	195	390	0	780